
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY 
CHATTANOOGA. TENNESSEE 37401 

5N 1578 Lookout Place 

FEB 15 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
ATTN: Document Control Desk 
Washington, D.C. 20555 

Gentlemen:

In tue Matter of 
Tennessee Valley

) 
Author ity )

Docket Nos.

TVA NUCLEAR QUALITY ASSURANCE PLAN (NQAP) - TVA-NQA-PLN89A 

WA acknowledges receipt of NRC's January 18, 1990 letter approving the NQAP 
and authorizing its implementation. In a letter to NRC dated December 7, 1989, 
TVA committed to submit a clean copy of the NQAP and to Inform NRC when the 
plan would be implemented. Enclosed is a clean copy of the plan to include 
all corrected and revised pages and any changes made as a result of the 
October 3, 1989 meeting, various telecons, and -revious submittals. The plan 
will be implemented by June 30, 1990. If you have any further questions, 
please telephone F. L. Ginn *t (615) 751-7667.  

Very truly yours, 

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY

Manage 
and Regulatory

,icensing 
Affairs

Enclosure 
cc: See page 2 

Pa 2~~ S&59

An Equal Opportunity Employer III

50-259 
50-260 
50-296 
50-327 
50-328

50-390
50-391 
50-438 
50-439



~-2

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission FEB 15 1990 

cc (Enclosure): 
Ms. S. C. Black, Assistant Director 

for Projects 
TVA Projects Division 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
One While Flint, North 
11555 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, Maryland 20852 

Mr. B. A. Wilson, Assistant Director 
for Inspection Programs 

TVA Projects Division 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Region II 
101 Marietta Street, NW. Suite 2900 
Atlanta, Georgia 30323 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Browns Ferry Nuclear Plant 
Route 12, P.O. Box 637 
Athens, Alabama 35609-2000 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Sequoyah Nuclear Plant 
2600 Igou Ferry Road 
Soddy Daisy, Tennessee 37379 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Watts Bar Nuclear Plant 
P.O. Box 700 
Spring City, Tennessee 37381


